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DBT Feed Back 2017-18 
 

FEEDBACK QUESTIONS 

Q1 New skill/ knowledge through the 

programme 

Q2 Materials provided during the programme 

Q3 Relevant  to  Curriculum 

Q4 Research Motivation 

Q5 Quality of information provided 

Q6 Benefit of the programme 
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Topic: Workshop on 

Visualizing Biological Images Using Flash

Topic: Workshop on Biostatistics and Solving 

through Excel 

 



 
 

 

 

 

 

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6

Outstanding

Excellent

Good

Satisfactory

Topic: Seminar on 

In Silico Biology: A Techno – Progressive Strategy
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Topic: Internet of Things (IoT) in Healthcare
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Topic: Wikipedia Education in Science
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Topic: Workshop on

Principles and Applications of Bioinformatics

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6

Outstanding

Excellent

Good

Satisfactory

Topic: Guest Lecture on Data Mining and 

Bioinformatics

Topic: Workshop on Computational and 

Informatics tool for Drug Design 
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Topic: Workshop on Data Analytics on Bioinformatics

Using Biopython
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Topic: Workshop on

Biological Sequence Analysis and Molecular Simulations
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Topic: Hands on  Training Programme in

Computational Biology


